DS-MXHV9910 - R00C www.clare.com 1
MXHV9910
Off-Line, High Brightness LED Driver
Features
• 8V to 450V Input Voltage Range
• >90% Efficiency
• Drives Multiple LEDs in Series/Parallel
Combinations

applying a low-frequency digital PWM signal to the
PWMD pin.
Ordering Information
Packaging information TBD.
MXHV9910 Block Diagram
Part Description
MXHV9910BE SOIC-8 EP (100/Tube)
MXHV9910BETR SOIC-8 EP Tape & Reel (2000/Reel)
MXHV9910B SOIC-8 (100/Tube)
MXHV9910BTR SOIC-8 Tape & Reel (2000/Reel)
RoHS
2002/95/EC e3Pb
VDD
VIN